TPC Scottsdale Champions 1987 - Present

1987 - Paul Azinger

1988 - Sandy Lyle

1989 - Mark Calcavecchia
1990 - Tommy Armour
1991 - Nolan Henke

1992 - Mark Calcavecchia
1993 - Lee Janzen

1994 - Bill Glasson

1995 - Vijay Singh

1996 - Phil Mickelson
1997 - Steve Jones

1998 - Jesper Parnevik
1999 - Rocco Mediate
2000 - Tom Lehman
2001 - Mark Calcavecchia
2002 - Chris DiMarco
2003 - Vijay Singh

2004 - Jonathan Kaye

2005 - Phil Mickelson
2006 - J.B. Holmes

2007 - Aaron Baddeley
2008 - J.B. Holmes

2009 - Kenny Perry

2010 - Hunter Mahan
2011 - Mark Wilson

2012 - Kyle Stanley

2013 - Phil Mickelson
2014 - Kevin Stadler

2015 - Brooks Koepka
2016 - Hideki Matsuyama
2017 - Hideki Matsuyama
2018 - Gary Woodland
2019 - Rickie Fowler
2020 - Webb Simpson
2021 - Brooks Koepka

COURSE & SLOPE RATINGS

Championship
C/P Combo
Players

P/R Combo
Resort Men’s
Resort Ladies’
Forward

74.7/142
72.7/135
71.5/131
70.8/126
68.4/123
75.9/141
70.8/122

Tom Weiskopf & Jay Morrish
Architects

Golf course is irrigated with recycled water. Please do not drink.

TPC Scottsdale

17020 North Hayden Road | Scottsdale, AZ 85255

480-585-4334 | tpc.com/scottsdale
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